PRODUCT DATA SHEET
HIGH CURRENT MOLDED POWER INDUCTOR P7638 Family
Features Applications
• Lead free (Pb-free) Energy storage choke for
• RoHS compliant • DC/DC Converters
• Very low DC resistance • VRM modules
• Very high current rating • POL Converters
• Low profile

3,30
P7638-1235-100MF
5,60
15,30
10,00
23,0016,00
19,00
3,30
14,00 29,00 3,30
18,00 3,30
18,00 20,00 3,306,80
8,20
P7638-1235-5R6MF
P7638-1235-6R8MF
P7638-1235-8R2MF
P7638-1235-3R3MF 3,30 27,00
P7638-1235-4R7MF 24,004,70
P7638-1235-2R2MF 2,20 29,00 6,30
3,30
4,80
5,20
3,30
3,30
3,30
11,00
3,30
35,00
P7638-1235-1R0MF 1,00 40,00 2,70
P7638-1235-1R8MF 1,80 30,00
1,50
1,90 3,30
P7638-1235-R82MF 0,82 44,00 2,20
P7638-1235-1R5MF
P7638-1235-R68MF 0,68 49,00
3,30
P7638-1235-R47MF 0,47 55,00 1,20 3,30
P7638-1235-R60MF 0,60 51,00 1,50 3,30
P7638-1235-R22MF 0,22 65,00 0,70 3,30
P7638-1235-R33MF 0,33 62,00 0,85 3,30
P7638-1235-R10YF 0,10 84,00 0,36 3,30
P7638-1235-R15YF 0,15 75,00 0,40 3,30
Part No. Inductance (µH)  L0
( )
          Isat ( A ) Typ.           DCR (mΩ) 25°C Height (mm)
ETALDOC 1024/1 2 of 5  2012-03-23